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MX-Women Time Practice 2021-08-07 08:15 . ......
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:15 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:00.773 8:32:02.783
(188) Shana Van Der Vlist 7 3:33.869 +1:33.096 8:35:36.652 (58) Barbara Aagaard Andersen
1 1:59.494 +1.766 8:21:50.730 8 2:02.305 +1.532 8:37:38.957 1 2:16.412 +11.150 8:19:15.971
2 1:59.325 +1.597 8:23:50.055 2 2:10.810 +5.548 8:21:26.781
3 2:35.551 +37.823 8:26:25.606 (141) Hilda Sjdberg 3 2:11.456 +6.194 8:23:38.237
4 1:58.366 +0.638 8:28:23.972 1 2:06.557 +5.309 8:18:35.998 4 3:53.603 +1:48.341 8:27:31.840
5 4:06.931 +2:09.203 8:32:30.903 2 4:49.882 +2:48.634 8:23:25.880 5 2:07.430 +2.168 8:29:39.270
6 1:57.728 8:34:28.631 3 2:01.816 +0.568 8:25:27.696 6 2:06.913 +1.651 8:31:46.183
7 2:21.316 +23.588 8:36:49.947 4 2:10.043 +8.795 8:27:37.739 7 2:05.262 8:33:51.445
5 2:09.760 +8.512 8:29:47.499 8 2:07.097 +1.835 8:35:58.542
(172) Lynn Valk 6 2:06.130 +4.882 8:31:53.629 9 2:08.811 +3.549 8:38:07.353
1 1:58.555 +0.300 8:19:33.113 7 2:13.812 +12.564 8:34:07.441
2 2:23.648 +25.393 8:21:56.761 8 2:01.248 8:36:08.689 (630) Alice Welander
3 1:58.633 +0.378 8:23:55.394 9 2:13.945 +12.697 8:38:22.634 1 2:10.054 +4.791 8:19:18.010
4 4:06.165 +2:07.910 8:28:01.559 2 2:20.929 +15.666 8:21:38.939
5 1:58.255 8:29:59.814 (705) Malou Jakobsen 3 2:05.989 +0.726 8:23:44.928
6 2:12.108 +13.853 8:32:11.922 1 2:04.528 +1.766 8:18:41.373 4 2:30.372 +25.109 8:26:15.300
7 2:14.999 +16.744 8:34:26.921 2 2:04.690 +1.928 8:20:46.063 5 2:18.474 +13.211 8:28:33.774
8 2:21.289 +23.034 8:36:48.210 3 2:08.729 +5.967 8:22:54.792 6 2:12.730 +7.467 8:30:46.504
4 2:02.762 8:24:57.554 7 2:05.263 8:32:51.767
(325) Sara Andersen 5 2:07.124 +4.362 8:27:04.678 8 4:55.606 +2:50.343 8:37:47.373
1 2:22.002 +23.309 8:20:06.231 6 2:08.398 +5.636 8:29:13.076
2 1:58.693 8:22:04.924 7 2:03.748 +0.986 8:31:16.824 (775) Alexandra Massury
3 2:00.364 +1.671 8:24:05.288 8 2:04.895 +2.133 8:33:21.719 1 2:06.679 +1.399 8:19:55.424
4 1:59.885 +1.192 8:26:05.173 9 2:03.853 +1.091 8:35:25.572 2 2:10.214 +4.934 8:22:05.638
5 3:22.378 +1:23.685 8:29:27.551 10 2:05.607 +2.845 8:37:31.179 3 3:46.305 +1:41.025 8:25:51.943
6 2:00.325 +1.632 8:31:27.876 4 2:05.292 +0.012 8:27:57.235
7 2:09.245 +10.552 8:33:37.121 (111) Anne Borchers 5 2:08.175 +2.895 8:30:05.410
8 2:03.669 +4.976 8:35:40.790 1 2:28.945 +26.003 8:19:23.752 6 2:44.137 +38.857 8:32:49.547
9 2:03.512 +4.819 8:37:44.302 2 2:06.413 +3.471 8:21:30.165 7 2:05.280 8:34:54.827
3 2:31.265 +28.323 8:24:01.430 8 2:05.351 +0.071 8:37:00.178
(173) Felicia Loo 4 2:03.540 +0.598 8:26:04.970
1 2:00.255 8:20:01.234 5 2:03.663 +0.721 8:28:08.633 (27) Ida Djarf Bjérklund
2 2:02.155 +1.900 8:22:03.389 6 5:20.537 +3:17.595 8:33:29.170 1 2:08.943 +3.377 8:18:57.323
3 5:04.650 +3:04.395 8:27:08.039 7 2:02.942 8:35:32.112 2 2:06.602 +1.036 8:21:03.925
4 2:07.714 +7.459 8:29:15.753 8 2:25.643 +22.701 8:37:57.755 3 2:06.431 +0.865 8:23:10.356
5 2:02.474 +2.219 8:31:18.227 4 2:06.892 +1.326 8:25:17.248
(25) Sanna Kjellberg 5 2:08.536 +2.970 8:27:25.784
(126) Matilda Huss 1 2:17.138 +13.387 8:19:14.191 6 2:06.227 +0.661 8:29:32.011
1 2:01.355 +1.073 8:18:51.318 2 2:57.347 +53.596 8:22:11.538 7 2:17.578 +12.012 8:31:49.589
2 2:01.797 +1.515 8:20:53.115 3 2:07.648 +3.897 8:24:19.186 8 2:06.785 +1.219 8:33:56.374
3 2:03.002 +2.720 8:22:56.117 4 2:31.473 +27.722 8:26:50.659 9 2:07.652 +2.086 8:36:04.026
4 2:14.905 +14.623 8:25:11.022 5 2:07.277 +3.526 8:28:57.936 10 2:05.566 8:38:09.592
5 5:01.702 +3:01.420 8:30:12.724 6 2:27.577 +23.826 8:31:25.513
6 2:00.282 8:32:13.006 7 2:08.211 +4.460 8:33:33.724 (69) Frida Karlsson
7 2:01.427 +1.145 8:34:14.433 8 2:05.042 +1.291 8:35:38.766 1 2:09.258 +3.199 8:19:07.695
8 2:01.119 +0.837 8:36:15.552 9 2:03.751 8:37:42.517 2 3:37.000 +1:30.941 8:22:44.695
9 2:02.303 +2.021 8:38:17.855 3 2:06.716 +0.657 8:24:51.411
(644) Laura Raunkjaer 4 3:33.976 +1:27.917 8:28:25.387
(587) Tyra Backstrom 1 2:06.147 +2.090 8:21:31.704 5 2:14.767 +8.708 8:30:40.154
1 2:03.939 +3.185 8:19:41.671 2 2:26.164 +22.107 8:23:57.868 6 2:06.059 8:32:46.213
2 2:04.819 +4.065 8:21:46.490 3 2:04.057 8:26:01.925 7 3:21.004 +1:14.945 8:36:07.217
3 2:05.363 +4.609 8:23:51.853 4 2:05.737 +1.680 8:28:07.662 8 2:32.439 +26.380 8:38:39.656
4 2:07.483 +6.729 8:25:59.336 5 4:34.250 +2:30.193 8:32:41.912
5 2:05.842 +5.088 8:28:05.178 6 2:04.227 +0.170 8:34:46.139 (28) Hanna Mertsalmi
6 3:07.108 +1:06.354 8:31:12.286 7 2:04.796 +0.739 8:36:50.935 1 2:10.439 +3.411 8:19:19.856
7 2:04.156 +3.402 8:33:16.442 2 2:09.505 +2.477 8:21:29.361
8 2:01.845 +1.091 8:35:18.287 (36) Avrie Berry 3 2:09.548 +2.520 8:23:38.909
9 2:00.754 8:37:19.041 1 2:06.590 +2.100 8:18:34.416 4 3:15.449 +1:08.421 8:26:54.358
2 2:06.451 +1.961 8:20:40.867 5 2:08.038 +1.010 8:29:02.396
(2) Sandra Karlsson 3 4:28.567 +2:24.077 8:25:09.434 6 2:09.159 +2.131 8:31:11.555
1 2:03.635 +2.862 8:18:26.672 4 2:04.593 +0.103 8:27:14.027 7 2:09.061 +2.033 8:33:20.616
2 4:57.404 +2:56.631 8:23:24.076 5 2:04.733 +0.243 8:29:18.760 8 2:10.727 +3.699 8:35:31.343
3 2:01.946 +1.173 8:25:26.022 6 3:15.988 +1:11.498 8:32:34.748 9 2:07.028 8:37:38.371
4 2:02.450 +1.677 8:27:28.472 7 2:04.490 8:34:39.238
5 2:33.538 +32.765 8:30:02.010 8 2:14.314 +9.824 8:36:53.552 (243) Malin Hansson
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MX-Women Vélabanan 1,350 km
MX-Women Time Practice 2021-08-07 08:15 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:15
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:08.150 +0.324 8:18:38.952 9 2:08.796 8:38:06.237 1 2:16.686 +3.138 8:19:05.568
2 3:01.080 +53.254 8:21:40.032 2 2:17.949 +4.401 8:21:23.517
3 2:07.826 8:23:47.858 (719) Elin Hansson 3 2:19.173 +5.625 8:23:42.690
4 2:19.618 +11.792 8:26:07.476 1 2:09.241 8:20:33.567 4 3:48.106 +1:34.558 8:27:30.796
5 2:07.831 +0.005 8:28:15.307 2 3:33.923 +1:24.682 8:24:07.490 5 2:15.564 +2.016 8:29:46.360
6 2:21.846 +14.020 8:30:37.153 3 2:09.278 +0.035 8:26:16.766 6 2:14.103 +0.555 8:32:00.463
7 2:18.688 +10.862 8:32:55.841 4 2:10.682 +1.441 8:28:27.448 7 2:13.548 8:34:14.011
5 5:02.992 +2:53.751 8:33:30.440 8 2:20.955 +7.407 8:36:34.966
(374) Sofia Schou 6 2:09.693 +0.452 8:35:40.133
1 2:10.269 +2.421 8:22:03.196 7 2:18.680 +9.439 8:37:58.813 (295) Mathilda Larsson
2 2:19.522 +11.674 8:24:22.718 1 2:19.880 +4.312 8:23:04.379
3 2:10.759 +2.911 8:26:33.477 (620) Angelina Matsson 2 2:17.005 +1.437 8:25:21.384
4 2:07.848 8:08:41.325 1 2:14.395 +4.737 8:19:04.157 3 4:13.253 +1:57.685 8:29:34.637
5 2:39.715 +31.867 8:31:21.040 2 2:12.991 +3.333 8:21:17.148 4 2:16.694 +1.126 8:31:51.331
6 2:10.118 +2.270 8:33:31.158 3 2:12.856 +3.198 8:23:30.004 5 2:15.568 8:34:06.899
7 2:31.009 +23.161 8:36:02.167 4 3:32.186 +1:22.528 8:27:02.190 6 2:49.488 +33.920 8:36:56.387
8 2:09.996 +2.148 8:38:12.163 5 2:09.724 +0.066 8:29:11.914
6 2:11.139 +1.481 8:31:23.053
(222) Emelie Andersson 7 2:09.658 8:33:32.711
1 2:10.721 +2.827 8:19:17.083 8 2:13.603 +3.945 8:35:46.314
2 3:00.187 +52.293 8:22:17.270 9 2:12.790 +3.132 8:37:59.104
3 2:08.243 +0.349 8:24:25.513
4 2:09.155 +1.261 8:26:34.668 (131) Annie Nilsson
5 2:55.979 +48.085 8:29:30.647 1 2:09.797 8:20:12.440
6 2:08.268 +0.374 8:31:38.915 2 2:20.418 +10.621 8:22:32.858
7 3:46.038 +1:38.144 8:35:24.953 3 2:10.606 +0.809 8:24:43.464
8 2:07.894 8:37:32.847 4 2:20.850 +11.053 8:27:04.314
5 2:13.479 +3.682 8:29:17.793
(556) Tindra Johansson 6 2:18.625 +8.828 8:31:36.418
1 2:08.087 8:18:49.830 7 2:10.672 +0.875 8:33:47.090
2 2:22.257 +14.170 8:21:12.087 8 2:17.866 +8.069 8:36:04.956
3 2:20.907 +12.820 8:23:32.994 9 2:14.502 +4.705 8:38:19.458
4 2:25.960 +17.873 8:25:58.954
5 2:21.315 +13.228 8:28:20.269 (336) Emilia Andersson
6 2:14.936 +6.849 8:30:35.205 1 2:12.050 +2.229 8:19:36.875
v 2:08.756 +0.669 8:32:43.961 2 2:25.457 +15.636 8:22:02.332
8 2:40.694 +32.607 8:35:24.655 3 2:28.391 +18.570 8:24:30.723
9 2:32.620 +24.533 8:37:57.275 4 2:12.175 +2.354 8:26:42.898
5 2:17.776 +7.955 8:29:00.674
(15) Celina Hessman 6 2:09.821 8:31:10.495
1 2:08.552 +0.421 8:18:55.185 7 2:30.846 +21.025 8:33:41.341
2 2:08.633 +0.502 8:21:03.818 8 2:10.773 +0.952 8:35:52.114
3 5:36.876 +3:28.745 8:26:40.694 9 2:29.264 +19.443 8:38:21.378
4 2:08.147 +0.016 8:28:48.841
5 2:08.131 8:30:56.972 (288) Nathalie Blom
6 4:24.293 +2:16.162 8:35:21.265 1 2:15.591 +5.647 8:19:06.452
7 2:09.142 +1.011 8:37:30.407 2 2:13.613 +3.669 8:21:20.065
3 2:13.664 +3.720 8:23:33.729
(307) Felicia Wedén 4 2:10.917 +0.973 8:25:44.646
1 2:11.047 +2.493 8:21:41.351 5 2:10.581 +0.637 8:27:55.227
2 2:08.764 +0.210 8:23:50.115 6 2:11.353 +1.409 8:30:06.580
3 4:48.489  +2:39.935 8:28:38.604 7 2:10.235 +0.291 8:32:16.815
4 2:09.308 +0.754 8:30:47.912 8 2:10.417 +0.473 8:34:27.232
5 2:09.303 +0.749 8:32:57.215 9 2:09.944 8:36:37.176
6 2:10.988 +2.434 8:35:08.203
7 2:08.554 8:37:16.757 (237) Sofia Grelsson
1 2:12.722 8:21:45.721
(47) Josefine Berglund 2 2:14.068 +1.346 8:23:59.789
1 2:12.267 +3.471 8:19:12.924 3 2:28.991 +16.269 8:26:28.780
2 2:11.033 +2.237 8:21:23.957 4 2:13.742 +1.020 8:28:42.522
3 2:11.638 +2.842 8:23:35.595 5 2:22.572 +9.850 8:31:05.094
4 3:34.864 +1:26.068 8:27:10.459 6 2:37.533 +24.811 8:33:42.627
5 2:10.569 +1.773 8:29:21.028 7 2:13.665 +0.943 8:35:56.292
6 2:10.956 +2.160 8:31:31.984 8 2:29.253 +16.531 8:38:25.545
7 2:10.906 +2.110 8:33:42.890
8 2:14.551 +5.755 8:35:57.441 (690) Tuva Bernhardsson
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